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81 | 2023-03-00 |[03.00)eh il kst 5 N ALAM 4 20234 2. 43 T 3 0.00 1018.75| 79,536,494.21
82 | 2023-03-00 |[03.00) b Ly b T B AT 202342 L 0.00 79.10|  79,536,415.11
83 | 2023-03-00 |[03.00) eh Ly st LI 4 2023462 ] H 38 0.00 3167| 79536,383.44
84 | 2023-03-00 |[03.00 kL1 L1 R 5 L1 THE202342 71 4 . 32 0.00 583.16| 79,535,800.28
85 | 2023-03-00 |[03.00)Fsi 1Lt 5 L 1202342 4ot 9 0.00 6.122.67| 79,529,677.61
86 | 2023-03-09 [Og'gfﬂé? LL ot R A e 1 3 1H -7 1 20234 0.00 239740 79,527,280.51
2 {a i . 1 . ) 1 %
[03.09)4 AR Ll {1t L JR BRIT K25 2 —20234-2 1
37 | 2023-08-00 oy i A hix Ty 0.00 2.801.01| 79,524,479.50
88 | 2023-03-09 |[03.001fFH LLi{ik i Jm Je FEHuTa 4r 2023421 4 9t 0.00 166.43|  79.524,313.07
89 | 2023-03-09 [%E’f'ogm* WL i B L BB AT 4520234723 3 0.00 208.87|  79,524,104.20
90 | 2023-03-00 |[03.00]fFet Ll iy Ly 1 5 202342 F 4 a3 0.00 316.37| 79.523,787.83
91 | 2023-03-00 |[03.00)4 4 (L1 R W 47202342 A 4 . 2% 0.00 141.66 79,523,646.17
92 | 2023-03-09 [_gisngqu WL Bkt AL 3 2023423 61 0.00 462.55| 79.523,183.62
93 | 2023-03-09 |[03.001F e Lt R L1 L 20234E 2 1 4 3t 0.00 36.35| 79523,147.27
94 | 2023-03-00 |[03.00)fF s 1Lt 5 1.1k Tk X 2023462 1 4 113 0.00 1045.91|  79,522,101.36
95 | 2023-03-09 ﬁgiﬁ?g“* WL Bt L R A T S T 8 3 20234823 0.00 102.85| 79.521,998.51
96 | 2023-03-10 |[03. 10} 1R B4 Ak 10,000.00 0.00| 79,531,998.51
97 | 2023-03-13 &031'2%"&’5”*’1‘2%“”% £1X 2023521 Bk & 10,675.68 0.00| 79.542,674.19
FA7 . : ; £ ! :
08 | 2023-03-13 |[03131kcAF T 520234 1 & L4 1,920.00 0.00| 79,544,594.19
99 | 2023-03-14 %03?:?14]4% T $2023481-3 7 G A T 1 4.144.00 0.00| 79548,738.19
2 m) 1 L . [ 1 i
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100 2023-03-14'\" [osm %%Yzﬁ%%%gﬁzmﬁﬁéﬁu%ﬁﬁ 14,560.00 0.00| 79,563,298.19
101 | 2023-03-14 5?{%@“393@1%@17%2023%1 3H 3,465.00 0.00| 79,566,763.19
102 | 2023-03-14 %%g‘“"mﬂﬁce’@2%ﬁ717%2°23$1'3ﬁ{ﬁ 14,437.50 0.00| 79,581,200.69
103 | 2023-03-15 L%?gfg'“H%’\ﬁ”{"z%WL’J‘*W*TOOTWF 3,000,000.00 0.00| 82,581,200.69
A Fg\s.'l5]%6]5m}&ﬁ}ﬁ{’ﬁéﬂﬂiﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁiﬂﬁﬁéﬁ)ﬂ*U 16 60000 S p—
105 | 2023-03-15 %%}fﬂjg”;ﬁﬁﬁfﬁMfﬁﬁﬁﬁ%ﬂmﬁ%”" 0.00|  3,00000000 79,773,200.69
106 | 2023-03-15 %%%1%%5%{5;&%1@z:@;m/bwrvsﬁ007smw 192,000.00 0.00| 79,965,200.69
107 | 2023-03-15 E‘%}g}ﬁ’iﬁgﬁﬁﬁw%miﬂ”ﬁ#&m*”‘%‘% 0.00 192,000.00|  79,773,200.69
108 | 2023-03-15 %gﬁﬁﬁ%’fﬁﬁw%Wﬁﬁﬁﬁ%w%‘%“’-‘ 0.00|  3,000000.00| 76,773,200.69
109 | 2023-03-15 E?%Jggﬁ%ﬁ?ﬁmmﬁ@m MERRIB 0.00 192,000.00|  76,581,200.69
110 | 2023-03-15 [ﬁggﬁ(ﬁ%,’%‘ﬁ?ﬁ‘ﬁ?ﬁﬁm4435F' TAM « 3,000,000.00 0.00| 79,581,200.69
111 | 2023-03-15 ggj};{;i#gﬁ@‘ﬁ%ﬁf“4435’“‘“ e 192,000.00 0.00| 79,773,200.69
112 | 2023-03-15 |[03.15] AT 35 T 2 20234 1 1,920.00 0.00| 79,775,120.69
113 | 2023-03-15 |03 SIIMEHIEAT202361-6/1 ) (52045 124,839.26 0.00| 79,899,959.95
114 | 2023-03-15 gﬁ%gﬁ“ﬁﬁmﬁmzwmﬁﬁ EHST 51,046.66 0.00| 79,951,006.61
115 | 2023-03-15 |[03.A5] AT 12k H 202347 & 1,920.00 0.00| 79,952,926.61
116 | 2023-03-15 |[03.15] il 30 2023475 1,920.00 0.00| 79,954,846.61
117 | 2023-03-15 |[03.15] A F: 17355 35 20234515 L 1,980.00 0.00| 79,956,826.61
118 | 2023-03-15 |[03.15] Al 7 4 320234275 Al 1,920.00 0.00| 79,958,746.61
119 | 2023-03-15 g‘%ﬁlqﬁ’gm”“'ﬁ*ﬁwmiﬁw RO2RE2 AR 45,544.00 0.00|  80,004,290.61
120 | 2023-03-15 |[03.15]cH Pl 51 B 8. L 2023478 &L 4 1,650.00 0.00|  80,005,940.61
121 | 2023-03-16 |[03.161CAT T i BN E3 A 20234 5 frF e 5,760.00 0.00| 80,011,700.61
122 | 2023-03-16 |[03. 161 T 57 48 I 2023418 &L 960.00 0.00| 80,012,660.61
123 | 2023-03-16 |[03. 161 T 549 T 202341 L4 1,920.00 0.00| 80,014,580.61
124 | 2023-03-16 |7k 104,086.19 0.00| 80,118,666.80
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125 | 2023-03-16 03;Blllﬁ;ﬁ%‘iﬁi%}%{%xzo%fﬁﬁ'%ﬁﬂﬁ 990.00 0.00| 80,119,656.80
126 | 20230316 |[0a 16T #2023 T e 960.00 0.00| 80,120,616.80
127 | 2023-03-16 |[03.16]ATHE k4 2023415 AL 3,120.00 0.00| 80,123,736.80
128 | 2023-03-16 |[03. 161 T i 202347 L4 1,920.00 0.00| 80,125,656.80
129 | 2023-03-16 |[03. 16]cAT i 5545 4641 202348 B LB L e 3,348.00 0.00|  80,129,004.80
130 | 2023-03-16 |[03. 16N 4R 202345 5 AL 4 960.00 0.00| 80,129,964.80
131 | 2023-03-16 |[03. 16]scA T 1451 °F 2023487 i Fl e 1,980.00 0.00|  80,131,944.80
132 | 2023-03-16 |[03.16] e 7 4 5 202347 4L 4 990.00 0.00| 80,132,934.80
133 | 2023-03-16 |[03.16] ARl 5 it 420234 A r AL 3,000.00 0.00| 80,135,934.80
134 | 2023-03-16 |[03. 16]KCATTE N A TEHIB A 20234 1 T2 5,940.00 0.00|  80,141,874.80
135 | 2023-03-16  |[03. 16T 1145 A2 20234 1 i F 2 990.00 0.00| 80,142,864.80
136 | 2023-03-16 |[03.16] 1k il i+ 2023 75 & M 4 960.00 0.00f 80,143,824.80
137 | 2023-03-17 %‘“}‘Qiﬁjﬁﬁgﬁéﬁ%zmm“ﬂ&‘*ﬁgi‘“ 10,000.00 0.00| 80,153,824.80
138 | 2023-03-17 |[03.17] A e 28 2 202346 5 A L 1,920.00 0.00|  80,155,744.80
139 | 2023-03-17 |[03.17 )i 7 5 5 20234878 & 4 1,710.00 0.00| 80,157,454.80
e p—, 23.17]4&%&%1%4.71&?%&&2023@1-12)51ﬁa\fé’x@ e ) IR —
141 | 2023-08-17 |[03.17]Mi3kSEA62 47 40202341123 /R 0 e 1,200.00 0.00|  80,161,009.80
142 | 2023-03-17 |(03.17)( %R BB EIHE AR 0.00 10,000.00|  80,151,009.80
143 | 2023-03-18 |[03. 18]l 3 20234 H AL £ 8,190.00 0.00| 80,159,199.80
144 | 2023-03-20 E}E’f@zol"m"éj*aﬁ?"‘%"ﬁzozsﬁﬁﬁé’ﬁﬁ#“ 2,792.82 0.00| 80,161,992.62
145 | 2023-03-20 |[03.20] Tl ikt B 2023445 &2 1,920.00 0.00| 80,163,912.62
146 | 2023-03-20 |[03.20] AT i 3K 32023445 & 4 3,840.00 0.00| 80,167,752.62
147 | 2023-03-20 |[03.20] il A 2023448 Al 990.00 0.00|  80,168,742.62
148 | 2023-03-20 |[03.20] A T R AT 420231 4 AL 1,500.00 0.00| 80,170,242.62
149 | 2023-03-20 |[03.20]4 A 117 47 ik 4 # 2023418 & #il & 1,500.00 0.00| 80,171,742.62

#eT FL10

(@LE27ECD




-’Eﬁﬁﬂﬁti

202343H

¢mm@%ﬁ%¥ﬁﬁm&ﬁA¢%ﬁ&

SEI

R AL . Jo
FE| H oM ﬂ la 3 iy 3 WAEW | Xth&H & W
D Al 1’“3\‘\;5

150 | 2023-03-20 |[03: aofgmﬁ%ﬁlt S 2 L 960.00 0.00| 80,172,702.62
151 | 2023-03-20 |03, 20]cHT 17 e 7202345 1 4 L 960.00 0.00| 80,173,662.62
152 | 2023-03-20 |[03.201ick vt 55202242 7-12 1 T 16,500.00 0.00| 80,190,162.62
153 | 2023-03-20 %ﬁmwmﬁﬁﬁ”miﬁmﬁ$%—§ﬁﬁﬁ 162,503.63 0.00| 80,352,666.25
154 | 2023-03-21 [%%?1]llkﬁﬁ¢m&%i#¥2023$%~%ﬁ}§ﬁ%ﬁ 39.56 0.00| 80,352,705.81
155 | 2023-03-21 |[03.21 A Fe T H & F2023% 4k A4 960.00 0.00| 80,353,665.81
156 | 2023-03-21 |[03.21 AR 0 5 1202344 A L4 1,980.00 0.00| 80,355,645.81
157 | 2023-03-21 |[03. 211 4 T S B i e 500.00 0.00|  80,356,145.81
158 | 2023-03-21 |[03. 21 AR i 1 T 3202341 &L 4 330.00 0.00| 80,356,475.81
159 | 2023-03-21 |[03.24 1A TR HAHE R A 20236 75 & L 1,980.00 0.00| 80,358,455.81
160 | 2023-03-21 |[03.21 Mg BT 74a)~ F 20234 18 & i & 960.00 0.00] 80,359,415.81
161 | 2023-03-21 {03211 5 1L B54 A202343 1 AL AR Bk 0.00 3320640  80,326,209.41
162 | 2023-03-22 {03,221 14 42 7420234 1 L 4 1,980.00 0.00| 80,328,189.41
163 | 2023-03-22 |(03.22] il 0 /5 1RF-2023 487 L4 1,920.00 0.00| 80,330,109.41
164 | 2023-03-22 |[03. 221 17 a6 X F120234 4 L4 1,920.00 0.00| 80,332,029.41
165 | 2023-08-22 |[03.22] e T 235 F- 2023475 L4 990.00 0.00| 80,333,019.41
166 | 2023-03-22 |[03. 22 AT 174 4= 20234 1 4 L & 960.00 0.00| 80,333,979.41
167 | 2023-03-22 |[03.221 B 14 5 3520236678 r il 3,960.00 0.00| 80,337,939.41
168 | 2023-03-22 |[03. 221 AT 15 X1/ 20234 18 478 4 1,920.00 0.00| 80,339,859.41
169 | 2023-03-22 Mk 0.00 4,000.00|  80,335,859.41
170 | 20esnazs, | JEANBRTEN TG SR - 0.00 3,883.00|  80,331,976.41
171 | 2023-03-23 |[03.23) w511 2023468 il 1,920.00 0.00| 80,333,896.41
172 | 2023-03-23 |[03. 23Tl 300 152023457 AL 960.00 0.00| 80,334,856.41
173 | 2023-03-23 |[03.23) A 1 1 Je k2023448 L4 1,920.00 0.00| 80,336,776.41
174 | 2023-03-23 |[03. 231 AT 3 14 7 20234 Al 3,840.00 0.00| 80,340,616.41
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175 | 2023-03-23 mi 2@345{1&’@%{%%@&502%@%&@ 960.00 0.00| 80,341,576.41
176 | 2023-03-23 |[03.23MedaiHibirHF AL Je20234 15 T2 3,000.00 0.00| 80,344,576.41
177 | 2023-03-23 |[03. 23]l L X 20234675 & L4 3,840.00 0.00| 80,348,416.41
178 | 2023-03-23 |[03. 230 1535 i 4 S 20234F 15 r H 4 5,340.00 0.00|  80,353,756.41
179 | 2023-03-24 |[03.24) 0T 1737 16 72 2023454 fr 4 3,840.00 0.00| 80,357,596.41
180 | 2023-03-24 |[03.24 ]S FE AT M B 202361 & Flde 3,840.00 0.00| 80,361,436.41
181 | 2023-03-24 %ﬁf%gg@ﬁm@2%@6‘%2(’23%‘5’%ﬁ’\ 3,599.00 0.00|  80,365,035.41
182 | 2023-03-24 %%g‘“”mﬁﬁﬁcsw2%@16%2023%'5’3‘ﬁ 12,295.80 0.00| 80,377,331.21
183 | 2023-03-24 |[03.24] A e 115 TG Hh 202345 1 Al 2 3,000.00 0.00| 80,380,331.21
184 | 2023-03-24 |[03.24 A 1535 55 [El 12023 1.4 1,771.00 0.00| 80,382,102.21
185 | 2023-03-24 |[03.24] AR HHE & T3 202347 L 1,920.00 0.00| 80,384,022.21
186 | 2023-03-24 |[03. 24505 1154 R 202341 7.4 960.00 0.00| 80,384,982.21
187 | 2023-03-24 I;;f;ﬂﬂg‘?”J’J‘gﬂmmiﬁ'%’ﬁ 202342 Ak 0.40 0.00| 80,384,982.61
168 | 2023:0004 E2AEFU BRI HRL HNArS AR 0.00 27,326.14|  80,357,656.47
165 | 20230522 [P IARA AEREI LR e sha 0.00 37,110.56|  80,320,545.91
190 | 2023-03-24 532332]3%?%’\%%%%?7733”‘2@ 0.00 11856.53|  80,308,690.38
i01 | 2opa0n.za; [PBZUR TN RR SR HlEC 00200 0.00 15,063.72|  80,293,636.66
192 | 2023-03-27 |03 27 ATl 4K F-20234F H AL AL 1,920.00 0.00| 80,295,556.66
193 | 2023-03-27 |[03.27)CA T 173508 75 5202341 e 1,920.00 0.00| 80,297,476.66
194 | 2023-03-27 |[03.27 AT 11 7405 1 F-2023 61 il 1,500.00 0.00| 80,298,976.66
195 | 2023-03-27 |[03.27)icHiwE 7% A IR20236 5 & il 1,980.00 0.00|  80,300,956.66
196 | 2023-03-27 |(03.27 ) E T S EM2023 46 5 AL 4,320.00 0.00| 80,305,276.66
197 | 2023-03-27 gﬁggﬁ%ﬁ%%ﬁWﬁ%a’*zozaﬁ'“ﬁﬁ* 0.00 2159.36|  80,303,117.30
108 | 2023.03-28 O3 2EHCE MBS AAIRAR B A5202 22,000.00 0.00| 80,325,117.30
199 | 2023-03-28 gﬁfﬁ@%ﬁﬁfﬁﬁﬁﬂ%a‘Pmmﬁ"‘\azoz 33,000.00 0.00|  80,358,117.30
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200 | 2023-03-28 [ogzgmégkfﬁ!%gﬁgﬁkmﬁwmz%ﬁﬁ 1,500.00 0.00| 80,359,617.30
201 | 2023-03-28 |[03 26T FI2023451-3 1 (L4 24,000.00 0.00| 80,383,617.30
202 | 2023-03-28 |[03.28]i5c % $/4 20234 1-3 A Hi L& 15,312.00 0.00| 80,398,929.30
203 | 2023-03-28 |[03.28]050 % L1 /NAI20234E 3 7 e ATk 2 77,090.14 0.00| 80,476,019.44
204 | 2023-03-28 |[03.28]cA i i 44 9 202345 B L 4 1,980.00 0.00| 80,477,999.44
205 | 2023-03-28 |[03.28] 55 e 117 4 REREAR 202341 % FHL 1,920.00 0.00| 80,479,919.44
206 | 2023-03-28 |[03.28) kAR il 471k 2 A 20234 1 & 4 1,920.00 0.00{ 80,481,839.44
207 | 2023-03-28 |[03.28]cAF T i i 1202341k A L & 1,320.00 0.00| 80,483159.44
208 | 2023-03-29 |[03.29) AR Tl A 6 X 202341 i L 4 1,980.00 0.00| 80,485139.44
209 | 2023-03-29 |[03.29] AT li 4k /1 2023451 A L 5,160.00 0.00| 80,490,299.44
210 | 2023-03-29 |[03. 201K 174 55 /s H 20234515 A 960.00 0.00| 8049125944
911 | 2023-03-29 |[03. 29T i kAR Y2023 475 fr FHL & 960.00 0.00| 80,492,219.44
012 | 2023-03-29 |[03. 29 A Tl ik 1N R20234 T8 i il & 960.00 0.00| 80,493179.44
213 | 2023-03-29 |[03.20] AT 7 30l 5 AR 20234578 i 1,920.00 0.00| 80,495,099.44
914 | 2023-03-29 |[03.20)cA e i $43R 3L R 2023451 i HiL 4 1,980.00 0.00| 80,497,079.44
215 | 2023-03-29 |[03.29) A 1 5 i #2023 1t e L& 1,500.00 0.00| 80,498,579.44
216 | 2023-03-29 |[03.20] A5 e li %K 03 202341 Al & 1,920.00 0.00|  80,500,499.44
217 | 2023-03-30 |[03.30]cA e i 5t TG AT 202341 L 42 990.00 0.00| 80,501,489.44
218 | 2023-03-30 |[03.30) A li o 24 HI 202341 r L 6 1,920.00 0.00| 80,503409.44
219 | 2023-03-30 |[03.30]KCAFTH: 17 % T LLI 2023415 A 3,300.00 0.00|  80,506,709.44
990 | 2023-03-31 |[03.31 AT 17 i K 3420234518 L 3,840.00 0.00| 80,510,549.44
221 | 2023-03-31 [533'31]“5“&‘%*%7’@"%ZJ‘ZOQWWQ%@%‘H 786.00 0.00| 80,511,335.44
292 | 2023-03-31 |[03.31 AT 1747 38 ) 42023418 A fL & 750.00 0.00| 80,512,085.44
993 | 2023-03-31 |[03.31]F L2 F/N4L202343 3 rEAAED B 0.00 43400 80,511,651.44
294 | 2023-03-31 |[03.31}F ¥4 741202343 HLAMAES 2t 0.00 238.00| 80,511,413.44
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225 | 2023-03-31 IOQS*;HT‘E‘%’A@%%%\E}ESH BRI e, 0.00 254.00|  80,511,159.44
RN k) 1,635/377‘@4 6,819,260.90
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ﬁ?l‘}l RGO

) BIR

202343 A
R AL Eiﬂmw?%%ﬁ #;TEMH%‘M%%H Hpr G
; VA& AN VAL P #E
VLV &5 4,504,455.35 615,389.63 3,889,065.72
TR 3,632,428.14 379,773.22 3,252,654.92
RISl LR 1,986,483.19 142,587.30 1,843,895.89
A5 3,634.00 0.00 3,634.00
iE 2,178.00 0.00 2,178.00
ik SO 50,400.00 0.00 50,400.00
K 5,658.60 0.00 5,658.60
FhEM 0.00 0.00 0.00
Widee . HAE 74,970.00 0.00 74,970.00
BT 29,520.00 0.00 29,520.00
PUEA S 21,870.00 0.00 21,870.00
A5 30,954.00 0.00 30,954.00
MR A 34,823.25 0.00 34,823.25
BB 9,600.00 0.00 9,600.00
FRIFEELAF] 40,812.00 40,812.00 0.00
A& 25,500.00 25,500.00 0.00
B [ 15,312.00 15,312.00 0.00
WA e 5,298.60 15,894.80 -10,596.20
eEE (L IR 24,480.00 0.00 24,480.00
JE 4% 138,240.00 8,640.00 129,600.00
SRR 31,134.60 0.00 31,134.60
ZEER 140,000.00 0.00 140,000.00
Ja 29,400.00 0.00 29,400.00
WRE 24,480.00 0.00 24,480.00
HH = 17,902.50 17,902.50 0.00
XU 63,750.00 0.00 63,750.00
ST FE4T (LR ]




AL (RIBCERIRD B4R

7.0\

7 ,,x 13% W N 20234F3
WERAL: FlT %“/‘5%%%@%‘%*3”? | {f}%lf*]%ééﬁ‘ﬁi AN

s | ePdgf RERM | mbok | AWM | EDRARY H
ek \ ,)m\ ! 16,800.00 0.00 16,800.00
¢ SR 1,332.00 0.00 1,332.00

L
AWE T S 520,670.84 2,838.00 517,832.84
fREAK 13,500.00 1,500.00 12,000.00
fiT 2R (231 2H4EA) 8,550.00 0.00 8,550.00
e SR 3E (2318 244B) 9,120.00 0.00 9,120.00
sk (2D 5,890.50 0.00 5,890.50
VT (2 1L o) 30,240.00 0.00 30,240.00
a4 64,800.00 0.00 64,800.00
WAt A 186,529.03 0.00 186,529.03
RN 21,600.00 0.00 21,600.00
PR 19,800.00 0.00 19,800.00
iR 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
it 3% 7,740.00 0.00 7,740.00
EE 15,360.00 0.00 15,360.00
Vg 7,978.27 0.00 7,978.27
ST 8 7,978.27 0.00 7,978.27 L
R 7,293.00 0.00 7,293.00
W3 3C 172,800.00 0.00 172,800.00
A 7,854.00 0.00 7,854.00
A TF 12,200.00 0.00 12,200.00
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